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Men / JR
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Colin Van Wicklen1 83
Univ of Oklahoma

15.400 12.000 14.20013.600 14.90013.250 83.350
8.800 8.100 9.4008.550 8.1009.000 51.950

Prelims
Finals

135.300Combined Total:

** Shane Wiskus2 87
MHG

14.250 11.250 13.35013.750 12.55013.050 78.200
8.100 8.050 8.9008.600 8.9508.700 51.300

Prelims
Finals

129.500Combined Total:

** Vitali Kan3 55
Swiss Turners

13.700 11.900 14.45012.250 12.95011.300 76.550
8.200 8.800 9.1008.550 7.9008.500 51.050

Prelims
Finals

127.600Combined Total:

Kyle King4 57
Ridgewood

14.000 12.500 14.25011.900 12.45012.100 77.200
8.350 8.450 9.5508.150 6.9508.050 49.500

Prelims
Finals

126.700Combined Total:

** Maxim Andryushchenko5 9
Lake Shore

13.150 11.750 12.45013.400 13.40012.100 76.250
8.550 5.400 8.7508.650 8.2007.750 47.300

Prelims
Finals

123.550Combined Total:

** Eric Klein6 62
Daggett

13.250 11.550 12.95012.400 13.25011.400 74.800
8.950 5.850 9.5008.000 7.8008.350 48.450

Prelims
Finals

123.250Combined Total:

** Christian Kalustian7 50
Byers Gym

13.200 12.000 13.60011.600 12.65010.800 73.850
8.300 6.850 9.2507.950 8.0508.150 48.550

Prelims
Finals

122.400Combined Total:

** Addison Chung8 34
NESA

13.350 12.050 11.50012.650 11.55011.800 72.900
8.550 7.600 9.2008.200 7.0507.900 48.500

Prelims
Finals

121.400Combined Total:

** Cutter Fugett9 27
5280 Gym

12.700 11.300 13.45011.150 11.80010.750 71.150
8.550 8.250 9.0007.700 8.2508.250 50.000

Prelims
Finals

121.150Combined Total:

** Connor Lewis10 69
Integrity

11.350 11.950 13.35012.300 10.45011.800 71.200
8.250 6.800 9.2508.300 7.9008.200 48.700

Prelims
Finals

119.900Combined Total:

** Austin Lober11 65
Gold Cup

12.500 10.350 12.55012.600 11.80010.800 70.600
7.900 6.700 8.8508.850 7.6008.400 48.300

Prelims
Finals

118.900Combined Total:

** Fernando Porta12T 13
Eagle Ridge

11.250 11.550 13.15011.850 12.35011.500 71.650
7.050 7.650 8.7507.900 7.3007.600 46.250

Prelims
Finals

117.900Combined Total:

** Jake Moore12T 71
Twistars

11.350 11.650 13.25011.300 12.50011.350 71.400
8.450 7.750 8.5007.650 6.6507.500 46.500

Prelims
Finals

117.900Combined Total:
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** Joshua Martin14 68
Aerial

11.400 11.800 14.20011.100 11.50010.550 70.550
8.450 6.600 9.0006.600 7.7508.600 47.000

Prelims
Finals

117.550Combined Total:

Peyton Amick15 6
High Point

12.850 10.550 12.90010.600 11.80012.300 71.000
8.150 7.150 8.5506.200 7.7507.850 45.650

Prelims
Finals

116.650Combined Total:

** Bailey Perez16 77
Premier

14.000 10.350 13.15011.050 12.60011.250 72.400
7.900 5.800 8.8005.700 7.6507.400 43.250

Prelims
Finals

115.650Combined Total:
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